EBF53789-6CDC-4A90-9BBD-73CB23FDCFD0 Total12 12

Grand Total 12 12

Total 339 1,144,461.00

Special Instruction

AORD-560-2025

100

0

746865A4-EF6E-45C2-A5C1-8C583C6F0EE3

0 | Final Order Allocation Module

GST 5% : 59724.6

Party Discount : 0

Grand Total : 689,178.15

Amt.in words : INR ₹  Six Lac Eighty Nine Thousand One Hundred Seventy Eight And Paisa  Fifteen Only

For : ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED

Vinay Parashar

Prepared By Checked By Authorised Signatory

of : 2Page No. : 2